Money

Date:

Name:

Calculate the total amount and write the change.

How much change?

Pay

Purchase items

10 $

20%

~~
[9\}

25%

15$

10 $
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Money

Date:

Name:

Calculate the total amount and write the change.

How much change?

Pay

Purchase items

4.50 $

10$

15.50 $

20%

~~
[9\}

16.50 $

25%

6$

15$

450 $

10 $
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